2017 OFFICERS, DIRECTORS AND COMMITTEES

FAYETTEVILLE REGIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®, INC.

OFFICERS

Name



E-Mail Address

Office #
Fax #

Jay Dowdy, President

aahjay7@gmail.com

868-1976
868-3900
Lisa Geddie, Vice-
                  
 President
lisa@homescba.com

483-5353
483-7586          

Alan Tucker,


             VP, Education  
alan@homescba.com

483-5353
483-7586           

Queen Wheeler,


 VP, Public Relations
queenwheeler@gmail.com
391-9175
401-1727


Rosemary Buerger,

 VP, Membership
rosebuerger@gmail.com
984-6794
493-0399

Suzanne Pennink, Secretary


  Treasurer

Suzanne@homescba.com
483-5353
483-7586
DIRECTORS
David Evans, (1 yr)



Past President
   
davidrayevans@gmail.com
237-5018
(206)309-0017          
Jimmy Townsend, (1 yr)
jimmyt@townsendrealestate.com
323-1110
323-1147

MLS Chairman
Wendy Harris (1 yr)

wendy.harris@teamharris.com
433-2724
484-2414
Patrick Murray (1 yr)

patrick@grantmurrayre.com
829-1617
323-3607
James Sherrill (2 yrs)

jamessherrill@remax.com
484-0163
864-8955

Laurie Linder (2 yrs)

laurielinder@realtor.com
323-1110
800-203-1935

Chet Oehme (3 yrs)

coehme@earthlink.net

391-1231

Soni Rider (3 yrs)

sridermax@aol.com

222-0406
222-0480
SANFORD COUNCIL
Kathy Woodell, President
johnsonwoodell@yahoo.com
919-499-7063
919-775-1187

Jeff Stallings, President-Elect
jeffsellsnc@gmail.com

919-777-0820
919-777-0835

Tracy Hughes, Director
tbhughesbroker@gmail.com
919-498-5696
Celia O’Quinn, Director
adcockco@live.com

919-776-4790
Chris Tacia, Director

chris@christacia.com

919-356-5377
NCAR DIRECTORS

Jay Dowdy


aahjay7@gmail.com

868-1976
868-3900
Lisa Geddie


lisa@homescba.com

483-5353
483-7586

Jimmy Townsend

jimmyt@townsendrealestate.com
323-1110
323-1147

Chet Oehme


coehme@earthlink.net

391-1231
864-4500
STAFF
Zan Monroe, 
  Executive Vice President

zan@zanmonroe.com

323-1421
323-0955

Jane Cannon,  
   Director of Operations

jcannon@fayettevillencmls.com
323-1421
323-0955

Debbie McFayden,

    MLS Director


dmcfaydn@fayettevillencmls.com
323-1421
323-0955

Ken Schultz, 

    Technology Coordinator

faytc@fayettevillencrealtors.com 
323-1421
323-0955

Stephany Hamilton,
   Communications Coordinator
shamilton@fayettevillencmls.com
 323-1421
323-0955

Samantha Soncrant,

    Member Services Coordinator
ssoncrant@fayettevillencmls.com     
323-1421
323-0955
Angie Hedgepeth, 


    Government Affairs Director 
ahedgepeth@fayettevillencmls.com 
 263-2783
323-0955
FINANCE AND BUDGET COMMITTEE
Suzanne Pennink, (1 yr)
Suzanne@homescba.com
483-5353
483-7586

       Chairman

Jimmy Townsend (3 yrs)
jimmyt@townsendrealestate.com
323-1120
323-1147
Steve Cohen (2 yrs)

stevecohen@nc.rr.com

964-6873
964-6873
Judy Russell (2 yrs)

judyrussell@infionline.net
483-7500
483-7900

Cheryl Spears (1 yr)

cheryl.spears88@gmail.com
425-2005
888-269-9970

Chet Oehme, (3 yrs)

coehme@earthlink.net

391-1231
864-4500             

MLS COMMITTEE

Jimmy Townsend (1 yr)
jimmyt@townsendrealestate.com
323-1110
391-2748 (cell)
              Chairman


Scott Hardin (1 yr)

dbshardin@aol.com

476-7761
964-8955
Hampton Rutledge (2 yrs)
Hampton.rutledge@erastrother.com
864-2325
323-1198
Edric Williams (2 yrs)

edric.williams30@gmail.com
568-4750
888-599-2529
David Zeitz (3 yrs)

realtyguy4@gmail.com
536-4663
536-1975
Doug Nunnally (3 yrs)

doug@dougnunnally.com
222-2800
222-0480
Jeff Stallings (1 yr)

jeffsellsnc@gmail.com

919-777-0820
919-777-0835

GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE
Kim Nye (2 yrs), Chair

kimnye@nc.rr.com

977-6061
229-3598

Tina Dawson (1 yr)

tinardawson@gmail.com
988-1969
864-3918
Michael Frederickson (1 yr)
frederim@gmail.com

431-5470
321-1003
Bill Snuggs (1 yr)

bsnuggs@nc.rr.com

864-2325
323-1198
Gene Cooper (2 yrs)

genecooper@earthlink.net
987-5353
425-1557

Steve Cohen (3 yrs)

stevecohen@nc.rr.com

964-6873
Julissa Jumper (3 yrs)

thejumperteam@gmail.com
644-0303
866-611-5721

Latonia Parks (3 yrs)

Latonia@topbragghomes.com
624-8077
779-0310

Bob Goodrich (3 yrs)

rhgoodrich@yahoo.com
309-4308
483-7586


PERSONNEL COMMITTEE 
David Evans, Chair

davidrayevans@gmail.com
237-5018
(206)309-0017
Lisa Geddie


lisa@homescba.com

483-5353
483-7586
Jimmy Townsend

jimmyt@townsendrealestate.com
323-1110
323-1147

Jay Dowdy


aahjay7@gmail.com

868-1976
868-3900

Suzanne Pennink

Suzanne@homescba.com
483-5353
483-7586


PUBLIC RELATIONS COMMITTEE

Queen Wheeler, Chairman
queenwheeler@gmail.com
391-9175
401-1727
Rosemary Buerger

rosebuerger@gmail.com

401-5750
493-0399
Willie Snow


callwilliesnow@gmail.com
977-1954
248-4048
Gene Cooper

              genecooper@earthlink.net
987-5353
425-1557


Steve Cohen


stevecohen@nc.rr.com

964-6873


Becky Hottell


hdbigred@aol.com

483-5353
483-7586

Scott Hardin


dbshardin@aol.com

476-7711
426-5466

Rena McLaurin


rmclaurin@amerispec.net
426-4747
423-0108

Edina Amundsen

eamundsen@nc.rr.com

261-2102
483-7586

Beth Hess


hessb@fayobserver.com

797-6849
486-3531
Missy Wood


missywood68@gmail.com
670-9508
864-6552

Deanna Ivey


deannaivey@aol.com

527-8717
223-9971
Ann Locklear


annlocklear@aol.com

527-8717
223-9971
Bill McMillan


director@therestorewarehouse.org
964-6873
864-8655
Jackie Pearson


thehelpyouagent@gmail.com
223-7434
223-7440
Michelle Shortsleeve Garcia
mlshortsleevegarcia@gmail.com
476-2012
Ruben Garcia


provenbyruben@yahoo.com
476-8377
222-2801
Holly Hayes


sandcastleave@yahoo.com
864-3955
864-4500

David Sattelmeyer

david.s@c21patriot.com

723-8888

Cicely Walker


cicely@weichertos.com

919-842-1414
919-498-1261
Paula Dingwall


paula@homescba.com

978-9934
483-7586
Ericka Peterson


localmovinginc19@aol.com
485-4400
438-0700

Tiffany Myers


tmyers@yourkeygroup.com
805-701-3905

Jeanne Topping

jtopping@fmbnewhomes.com
988-6673

MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE

Rosemary Buerger, Chair
rosebuerger@gmail.com
391-9175
401-1727
Willie Snow


callwilliesnow@gmail.com
977-1954
248-4048
Dee Dee Burden

deedeeburden@remax.net
308-0295
864-8955

Denise Beebe-Hill

pcsbragghomes4sale@gmail.com
273-2484
888-380-6456

Latonia Parks


latoniarealty@gmail.com
779-0305
779-0310

Dixie Mabe


dixieexit@gmail.com

635-9592
904-0112
Candilee Quigley

candiquigley@gmail.com
624-6857
904-0112
Gene Cooper


genecooper@earthink.net
987-5353
425-1293

Heather Fuentes

heatherfuentes.realestate@gmail.com 818-6263
Holly Hayes


holly@grantmurrayre.com
868-2020
868-2027

ATTENDANCE COMMITTEE

Danielle Inman, Chairman
Danielle@ncrrbiz.com

485-1746
485-1970
Ruth Williams


ruth.williams@firstcitizens.com
689-5133
866-818-7732

Dixie Mabe


dixieexit@gmail.com

635-9592
904-0112
Candilee Quigley

candiquigley@gmail.com
624-6857
904-0112
Logan Geddie


logan@advantagecb.com
309-8881
483-7586
Joann Tackett


joann.s.tackett@gmail.com
703-3803
Tiffany Myers


tmyers@yourkeygroup.com
805-701-3905
Steve Cohen


SteveCohen@nc.rr.com
964-6873
Jill Nail


rchoicerentals@aol.com
222-0407
222-0480
Jessie Pilioglos


Danielle@ncrrbiz.com

485-1746
485-1970
Ericka Peterson

localmovinginc@aol.com
485-4400
438-0700

Jeannie Topping

jtopping@fmbnewhomes.com
988-6673
EDUCATION COMMITTEE
Alan Tucker, Chair

alan@homescba.com

483-5353
Missy Wood


missywood68@gmail.com
670-9508
864-6552
Doug Nunnally


doug@dougnunnally.com
977-1938
222-2801
Scott Hardin


dbshardin@aol.com

867-2116
864-8955

Danielle Inman

danielle@ncrrbiz.com

485-1746
485-1970
Willie Snow


callwilliesnow@gmail.com 
977-1954
248-4048


Steve Cohen


stevecohen@nc.rr.com

964-6873


Jackie Pearson


thehelpyouagent@gmail.com
391-2552
391-2552


Rosemary Buerger

rosebuerger@gmail.com
984-6794
493-0399
Gene Cooper


genecooper@earthlink.net
987-5353
425-1557
Bob Goodrich


rhgoodrich@yahoo.com
309-4308
678-7586

Heather Fuentes

heatherfuentes.realestate@gmail.com  818-6263
483-5696

Tiffany Myers


tmyers@yourkeygroup.com
805-701-3905

Larry Davis


larry_davis@navyfederal.org
 991-5589
Megan Gerber


megangerber1@yahoo.com
483-5353
483-7586
Vance Townsend

vancet@townsendrealestate.com
489-9300
323-1147

Erica Clark


ericac.exit@gmail.com

850-6849
Cheryl Spears


cheryl.spears88@gmail.com
391-0404
888-269-9970
Shontae Johnson

shontaeO@yahoo.com

751-4891
222-2801
Julissa Jumper


thejumperteam@gmail.com
644-0303
866-611-5721


BYLAWS COMMITTEE
Steve Cohen, Chairman
stevecohen@nc.rr.com

964-6873

David Gladney


Dgla189574@aol.com

864-5545
864-6325

Gene Cooper


genecooper@earthlink.net
977-5353
425-1557
Trena Daignault

soldbytrena@gmail.com
850-5752
877-850-5752

Laurie Linder


laurielinder@realtor.com
797-3487
800-203-1935

Carol Boswell


cboswell@nc.rr.com

977-2622
864-5645
Travis Register

guardianfayetteville2@gmail.com
214-2359
222-2801

Roger Shah


roger@grantmurrayre.com
829-1617
323-3607
Wendy Harris


homes@teamharris.com
433-2724
484-2414
Paula Dingwall


paula@homescba.com

483-5353
483-7586
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
Chet Oehme, Chairman
coehme@earthlink.net

391-1231
864-4500
Thomas Bates


tbates9367@aol.com

864-5545
864-6325

Wendy Harris


wendy.harris@teamharris.com
433-2724
484-2414

Rene Sawey


renesawey@aol.com

485-1600
485-5236

Harry Sherrill


harrysherrill@nc.rr.com

867-2116
864-8955

Tom Wills


tom@rentrentrent.com

487-4400
487-3444

Tom Neal


tneal1737@gmail.com

488-4150
321-7597

Rusty Russell


rustyrussell@infionline.com
483-7300
483-7900

Mark Little


cutiger6790@aol.com

484-5400
484-0132

Bill Little


rentfayetteville@aol.com

484-5400
484-0132

Becki Ross


roziedog@msn.com

484-5400
484-0132

Bernard Fleming

bernflem@nc.rr.com

222-2800
222-2801


Angela Sturgill


angelasturgill@remax.net
222-4663
864-3299

Aksania Reczek

akawillrec@aol.com

222-4663
864-3299

Carol Boswell


cboswell@nc.rr.com

426-4501
426-4510
Arnold McLaurin

amclaurin@amerispec.net
426-4747
423-0108
Tracie Lowe Sparks

tracie8204@gmail.com

978-8204
868-1586

Soni Rider


sridermax@aol.com

391-5642
222-0480

Theresa Frett


Theresafrett@embarqmail.com
551-3331
483-9996

James Sherrill


jamessherrill@remax.net
867-2116
867-6011

George Turner


george@turnerrealtyonline.com
221-4095
221-4096
Denise Beebe Hill

pcsbragghomes4sale@gmail.com
273-2484
888-380-6459
Fernando Henderson

samhous34@gmail.com
336-287-9065
888-742-9044

Eva Houston-Henderson

hendo80332@aol.com

797-7800
888-742-9044

Dana Jumper


thejumperteam@gmail.com
644-0303
222-2801

Latonia Parks


Latonia@topbragghomes.com
779-0305
779-0310

Travis Register

guardianfayetteville2@gmail.com
214-2359
222-2801
Nicole McCombs

Nicole@newsouthrentals.com
263-8327
263-8030

Susanne Gee

             Susanne@newsouthrentals.com
723-8886
John Thomas

             jvt@home4living.com

728-4545
436-1144

Pat Spears


rps7645@gmail.com

425-2005
888-269-9970
Cheryl Spears


cheryl.spears88@gmail.com
391-0404
888-269-9970
Ed Blanchard


ed@theresidenialgroup.com
977-7072
438-0882
Catherine Dickerson

cathi.dickerson@yahoo.com
850-5907
Jonathan Elliot

arranrealty@embarqmail.com
864-1082

864-9529
Michelle Shortsleeve-Garcia
michelleshorsleeve-garcia@movemtg.com 476-2012
Harlesly Melvin

melvinm1@yahoo.com

263-2684
Holly Hayes


holly@grantmurrayre.com
868-2020
868-2027
Shontae Johnson

shontaeO@yahoo.com

751-4891
222-2801
Vance Townsend

vancet@townsendrealestate.com
489-9300
323-1147
Jill Nail


rchoicerentals@aol.com
222-0407
222-0480
LEGISLATIVE & POLITICAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE
Jimmy Townsend, Co-Chair         
jimmyt@townsendrealestate.com
323-1110
323-1147
Wendy Harris, Co- Chair
wendy.harris@teamharris.com
433-2724
484-2414
Jay Dowdy


AAHJAY7@gmail.com
864-6298
864-3039
George Turner


George@turnerrealtyonline.com 
221-4095
221-4096
Swayn Hamlet


swayng@nc.rr.com

4256980
977-8181
Greg West


greg.west@raywestdesignbuild.com
824-0503
Chet Oehme


coehme@earthlink.net

864-3955
846-4500

Laurie Linder


laurielinder@realtor.com
323-1110
323-1147
Steve Cohen


stevecohen@nc.rr.com

964-6873

Trisha Taris


trishataris@earthlink.net
222-2800
222-2801
Cheryl Spears


cheryl.spears88@gmail.com
425-2005
888-269-9970

Suzanne Pennink                       suzanne@homescba.com
485-5353
483-7586

Rosemary Buerger                    rosebuerger@gmail.com
984-6794
493-0399
Doug Nunnally                          doug@dougnunnally.com
977-1938
222-2801

Soni Rider                                  sridermax@aol.com 

391-5642
222-0480

Stephanie Thompson                Stephanie.thompson@earthlink.net
988-4242
323-1147

Missy Wood                               missywood68@gmail.com
670-9508
864-8955

Travis Register                          guardianfayetteville2@gmail.com
222-7368
222-7200

Tony Chavonne                         tony@chavonne.net

222-4522
221-7777

Jackie Pearson                          thehelpyouagent@gmail.com
391-2552
223-7440
Ralph Reagan                            ralph.reagan@gmail.com
483-2244
438-0882

Chris Salyer                               chris.salyer@hskplaw.com
864-6888


Jonathan Elliot                          arranrealty@embarqmail.com
864-1082
864-9529
Willie Snow                                callwilliewnow@gmail.com
977-1954
248-4048
Rishi Shah                                  crerishi@gmail.com
             977-1596
323-3607

Vance Townsend

vancet@townsendrealestate.com
323-1110
323-1147
Ron Hartman


ronhartmanre@gmail.com
323-1110
323-1147
 EQUAL OPPORTUNITY COMMITTEE

Tom Bonti, Chairman

tombonti@alottaproperties.com
426-7492
426-1754

David Gladney


dgla189574@aol.com

864-5545
864-2283

Dee Dee Burden

deedeeburden@remax.net
867-2116
864-8955

Charles Fennell

charles@charlesfennell.com
391-0463
483-7586

Theresa Frett


theresafrett@embarqmail.com
551-3331
483-9996

Melissa Morales

melissamorales@remax.net
987-8556
864-8955

Latonia Parks


Latonia@topbragghomes.com
779-0305
779-0310
Tina Dawson


tinardawson@gmail.com
988-1969
864-3918
Tanisha Davis


t_davis3105@yahoo.com
723-4797
Cicely Walker


cicely@weichertos.com
919-842-1414
919-498-1261
Rafael Bustamante

fortbraggrr@gmail.com
797-9762
758-9545

Eva Houston-Henderson
samhous34@gmail.com
488-5841
888-742-9044
RPAC COMMITTEE
Lisa Geddie, Chair

lisa@homescba.com

483-5353
483-7586
Jay Dowdy


aahjay7@gmail.com

868-1976
868-3900
David Evans


davidrayevans@gmail.com
237-5018
206-309-0017

James Sherrill


jamessherrill@remax.net
867-2116
864-8955
Jimmy Townsend

jimmyt@townsendrealestate.com
323-1110
323-1147

Soni Rider


sridermax@aol.com

483-7500
483-7900

Swayn Hamlet


swayng@nc.rr.com

485-6980
977-8181
Laurie Linder


laurielinder@realtor.com
323-1110
323-1147

Stephanie Thompson

stephanie.thompson@earthlink.net
988-4242
323-1147

Michelle Morris

michlmorris@gmail.com
322-5334
323-0284

Steve Cohen


stevecohen@nc.rr.com

964-6873

Trisha Taris


trishataris@kw.com

527-8117
222-2801
Wendy Harris


wendy.harris@teamharris.com    433-2724
484-2414

Doug Nunnally


doug@dougnunnally.com
977-1938
222-2801

Deanna Ivey


deannaivey@aol.com

527-9111
223-9971

Cheryl Spears


cheryl.spears88@gmail.com
425-2005
888-269-9970
Tanisha Davis


t_davis3105@yahoo.com
723-4797
Chet Oehme


coehme@earthlink.net

391-1231
864-4500

Heather Fuentes

heatherfuentes.realestate@gmail.com
818-6263
483-5696
Harlesly Melvin

melvinm1@yahoo.com

263-2674
Ron Hartman


ronhartmanre@gmail.com
530-559-1648
323-1147
Shontae Johnson

shontaeO@yahoo.com

751-4891
222-2801
`PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS COMMITTEE
George Turner (1 yr)

georgeturner@hotmail.com
221-4095
221-4096


Chairman
Hampton Rutledge (1 yr)
Hampton.rutledge@erastrother.com  864-2325

323-1198
Monika Tollinger (1 yr)
monikatollinger@juno.com
308-3829
483-9210
Danny Thompson (1 yr)
teamthompsonnc@gmail.com
483-5353
483-7586
Joy Cooper (1 yr)

joy@cavinessandcates.com
481-0503
481-0585

Barbara Shoenberger (1 yr)
bshoenberger@gmail.com
222-8000
426-8001
Malcolm McFadyen (1 yr)
malmcfadyen@gmail.com
483-5353
483-7586
Greg West (1 yr)

greg@westanhomes.com
818-9378
485-2907
Pearlie Alston (1 yr)

alstonp@aol.com

630-2220
401-1727

Ann Locklear (1 yr)

annlocklear@aol.com

223-9970
223-9971

Ernie Grooms (1 yr)

egroomsjr@gmail.com

483-4949
483-4983
Trena Daignault (2 yrs)
soldbytrena@gmail.com
850-5752
877-850-5752
Kalli Ziegler (2 yrs)

Kalli@kalliziegler.com

867-2276
867-4065
Carol Boswell (2 yrs)

cboswell@nc.rr.com

426-4501
425-4510
Yvonne Beauchamp (2 yrs)
msyvonneb@aol.com

323-1804
323-9887
Cheryl Spears (2 yrs)

Cheryl.spears88@gmail.com
425-2005
888-269-9970
Jason Kellum (2 yrs)

jskellum@earthlink.net
850-9843
438-9152

Scott Hardin (2 yrs)

dbshardin@aol.com

484-0163
864-5645
Rusty Russell (2 yrs)

rustyrussell@infionline.net
483-2323
401-0041
Harlesly Melvin (2 yrs)
melvinm1@yahoo.com

263-2674
Marva Lucas Moore (2 yrs)
marva@lucasmoorerealtyinc.com
227-9605
800-490-1969
Vivian Ortiz (3 yrs)

Vivian.ortiz6@gmail.com
988-1288
800-866-9064
Cyndi McKinney (3 yrs)
peachhouses@yahoo.com
426-1299
426-1634
Patty Herrera (3 yrs)

pattylr@nc.rr.com

222-3366
222-0500
Roger Shah (3 yrs)

rogershah@embarqmail.com
829-1617
323-3607
Tom Neal (3 yrs)

tneal1737@gmail.com

491-1952
491-1976
Jonathan Elliott (3 yrs)
arranrealty@embarqmail.com
864-1002
482-4455

Drew Boxwell ( 3 yrs)

drewboxwell@remax.net
920-3030
764-1633
Kathy Olsen (3 yrs)

olsenrealty@nc.rr.com

864-1459
864-7664

Tom Bonti (3 yrs)

tombonti@alottaproperties.com
426-7492
426-1754
Cheryl Brinley (3 yrs)

Cheryl@ournewhome.com
484-0163
864-5645
Eva Houston-Henderson (3 yrs)samshous34@gmail.com
488-5841
888-742-9044

